
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Pre - Installation Process 111 days Fri 12/3/21 Fri 5/6/22

2 Contract Award 1 day Fri 12/3/21 Fri 12/3/21

3 Engineering Surveys 2 wks Mon 12/6/21 Fri 12/17/21  2 

4 Engineer Drawings & Submittals 4 wks Mon 12/20/21 Fri 1/14/22  3 

5 Owner Submittal Review & Approval 1 wk Mon 1/17/22 Fri 1/21/22  4 

6 Elevator Manufacturing 14 wks Mon 1/24/22 Fri 4/29/22  5 

7 Delivery 1 wk Mon 5/2/22 Fri 5/6/22  6 

8 Installation 45 days Mon 5/9/22 Fri 7/8/22

9 Elevator 1 8 wks Mon 5/9/22 Fri 7/1/22  7 

10 Commissioning & State Inspection 1 wk Mon 7/4/22 Fri 7/8/22  9 

11 Job Close-Out & Training 5 days Mon 8/8/22 Fri 8/12/22

12 Job Close-Out & Training 1 wk Mon 8/8/22 Fri 8/12/22  10 
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